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Women / 8 / 12 & Under
Session: 431

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Bachelor8134
Diamond Academy - KS

9.000 9.700 9.3759.250 37.325
3 1T 3 6T 1 

1 

Ava Webb8424
Olympic Hills - TX

8.950 9.700 9.6009.000 37.250
4 2T 4 3 2 

2 

Tory Vetter8553
Universal - OH

8.450 9.550 9.8009.375 37.175
11 4 1 1 3 

3 

Meilin Sullivan8138
Diamond Academy - KS

9.200 9.100 9.7258.875 36.900
2 10T 6 2 4 

4 

Courtney Oswald8538
Ultimate Fusion - WI

9.300 9.425 9.4758.450 36.650
1 6 11 4 5 

5 

Ellie Scherwinski8036
Air Force - WI

8.775 8.650 9.3259.350 36.100
8 16 2 8T 6 

6 

Emily Cheng8546
Universal - OH

8.325 9.600 9.1258.925 35.975
14 3 5 11T 7 

7 

Baylie Lawrence8550
Universal - OH

8.850 9.500 9.2508.200 35.800
7 5 14 10 8 

8 

Cheyenne Pratola8125
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.200 9.100 9.4258.800 35.525
15T 11T 9 5 9 

9 

Faith Rowe8145
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.600 9.350 8.5008.825 35.275
10 7 7T 19 10 

10 

Maddy Kim8120
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.150 9.275 8.8758.825 35.125
19 8 8T 14 11 

11 

Taelor McCullough8083
Black Diamond - UT

8.350 9.100 9.3757.700 34.525
13 12T 19 7T 12T

12T

Katie Harper8548
Universal - OH

8.200 9.250 9.0008.075 34.525
16T 9 17 13 13T

13T

Ashtyn McBride8123
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.875 8.750 8.6758.125 34.425
5T 14 16 18 14 

14 

Emily Domitrovic8547
Universal - OH

8.200 8.250 9.3258.400 34.175
17T 18 12T 9T 15 

15 

Abbi Nielsen8137
Diamond Academy - KS

8.725 8.450 9.1257.600 33.900
9 17 20 12T 16 

16 

Elise Heddens8082
Black Diamond - UT

8.050 8.700 8.7508.175 33.675
20 15 15 16 17 

17 

Sydney Pratt-Ferber8144
Edge Gymnastics - MO

7.850 8.800 8.4007.825 32.875
21 13 18 21 18 

18 

Lauren Woelk8146
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.200 6.500 8.7758.400 31.875
18T 20 13T 15 19 

19 

Jaden Galang8143
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.425 6.350 8.4258.650 31.850
12 21 10 20 20 

20 

Riese Cofield8140
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.875 6.750 8.7007.350 31.675
6T 19 21 17 21 

21 
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Women / 8 / 13 Yr Olds
Session: 431

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Cavil8029
Air Force - WI

8.875 9.225 9.6509.125 36.875
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Morgan Cutt8081
Black Diamond - UT

8.250 9.400 9.4259.250 36.325
8T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Emily Lancaster8136
Diamond Academy - KS

8.700 8.600 9.0008.700 35.000
3 7 4 4 3 

3 

Joselyn Mwenifumbo8161
Elite Sports - IN

8.650 8.800 8.4758.725 34.650
4T 4T 3 9 4 

4 

Alexa Rybicki8483
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.800 8.200 8.8508.625 34.475
2 9 6 7 5 

5 

Brightyn Zuelke8037
Air Force - WI

8.225 8.800 9.1758.150 34.350
10T 5T 8 3 6 

6 

Tia Browning8502
Top Flight - KY

8.650 8.650 8.9507.900 34.150
5T 6 9T 5T 7 

7 

Logan Paeglis8551
Universal - OH

8.250 8.250 8.9507.900 33.350
9T 8 10T 6T 8 

8 

Brianna Turk8163
Elite Sports - IN

8.525 0.000 8.3508.650 25.525
7 11T 5 10 9 

9 

Caroline Beery8545
Universal - OH

8.225 0.000 8.8006.650 23.675
11T 12T 12 8 10 

10 

Amelia Keefer8549
Universal - OH

8.000 7.900 7.7500.000 23.650
12 10 13 11 11 

11 

Jordyn Jones8033
Air Force - WI

0.000 9.450 0.0007.850 17.300
13 1 11 12T 12 

12 

Hadley Malloy8160
Elite Sports - IN

8.575 0.000 0.0008.450 17.025
6 13T 7 13T 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 431

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naya Haynes8479
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.100 9.450 9.4009.500 37.450
5 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Sierra Chervenka8030
Air Force - WI

8.450 9.050 9.4009.475 36.375
14T 6T 2 3T 2 

2 

Katelynn Toloday8484
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.450 8.500 9.2259.000 36.175
1 14 5T 5T 3 

3 

Cassidy Pearson8035
Air Force - WI

8.700 9.000 9.6258.700 36.025
8 9 10 1 4 

4 

Anna Hiller8135
Diamond Academy - KS

9.150 9.400 9.0508.350 35.950
4 2 17 14 5 

5 

Paige Burns8028
Air Force - WI

8.275 8.875 9.3259.075 35.550
20 10 3 4 6 

6 

Jaclyn Bertrand8027
Air Force - WI

8.400 9.300 9.2258.375 35.300
18T 4 16 6T 7 

7 

Katerina Bisbikis8286
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.400 8.800 9.0758.000 35.275
2 11 19 11T 8T

8T

Kaitlyn West8139
Diamond Academy - KS

8.500 9.125 8.6259.025 35.275
11T 5 4 19 9T

9T

Rachel Robitaille8482
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.800 9.350 8.7008.300 35.150
6 3 18 18 10 

10 

Lilliana Shank8162
Elite Sports - IN

8.400 9.050 8.5258.550 34.525
19T 7T 13 20 11 

11 

Melanie Ng8290
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.625 8.650 8.3008.675 34.250
9 12 11 21 12 

12 

Alexis Grunwald8031
Air Force - WI

8.750 8.600 8.9007.950 34.200
7 13 20T 15 13 

13 

Ginna Dammann8141
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.500 7.650 9.2008.750 34.100
12T 16 9 8T 14 

14 

Mary Costello8159
Elite Sports - IN

8.475 7.800 8.7258.400 33.400
13 15 14T 17 15 

15 

Samantha Fisher8118
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

7.900 7.500 9.2258.600 33.225
22 18 12 7T 16 

16 

Nina Hutchison8032
Air Force - WI

8.425 7.550 8.8008.400 33.175
16T 17 15T 16 17 

17 

Maggie Lavoie8122
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.200 7.000 9.0758.875 33.150
21 20 8 12T 18 

18 

Courtney Ng8289
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.450 6.500 9.1009.000 33.050
15T 22 6T 10 19 

19 

Greta Planck8552
Universal - OH

8.425 7.150 9.0757.900 32.550
17T 19 22 13T 20 

20 

Addison Karlblom8119
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.525 0.000 9.2007.850 25.575
10 23T 23 9T 21 

21 

Maleah Marshall8480
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

0.000 9.050 0.0009.000 18.050
23T 8T 7T 23T 22 

22 

Jordyn Williams8485
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.225 0.000 8.0250.000 17.250
3 24T 24 22 23 

23 

Olivia Cousins8478
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

0.000 6.750 0.0007.950 14.700
24T 21 21T 24T 24 

24 
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